
I Forti Seven 21

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Galgani Niccolò (06/2512) 4 12 4 4 4 11 4 12 4 11 4 12 4 9 4 11 4 8 4 12 4 11 4 11 4 12 4 8

Balan Alexandru Adrian (06/2819) 2 0 0 0 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 4 4 5 4 9 4 9 4 11 4 6 4 11

Giannellini Franco (06/2566) 4 0 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 8 4 8 4 5 4 7 2 2 0 0 4 6 4 7 2 6 4 9

Galgani Alessio (06/2567) 0 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0

Bergamo Rudi (06/2563) 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 2 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Taflaj Irisjan (06/2958) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 9

Dates Vlad (06/2860) 2 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stefanelli Lorenzo (06/2564) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Galgani Niccolò 06/2512 56 144 2,57

Balan Alexandru Adrian 06/2819 46 91 1,98

Giannellini Franco 06/2566 48 75 1,56

Galgani Alessio 06/2567 24 32 1,33

Bergamo Rudi 06/2563 24 27 1,12

Taflaj Irisjan 06/2958 12 22 1,83

Dates Vlad 06/2860 14 13 0,93

Stefanelli Lorenzo 06/2564 0 0 0,00

Barracudarts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Capone Filippo (06/2883) 4 8 4 10 2 4 2 6 4 7 4 8 4 7 2 2 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 11 2 0

Milito Riccardo (06/2884) 0 0 4 11 4 12 2 6 4 10 4 11 4 4 4 6 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 5 4 1

Zaccaria Edoardo (06/2886) 4 5 2 6 4 9 2 5 2 3 2 2 2 1 2 2 0 0 4 5 4 10 4 6 4 10 4 4

Chiostri Giacomo (06/2888) 4 7 4 9 2 4 2 5 4 2 2 3 2 0 4 5 4 9 4 5 4 5 4 1 2 0 2 2

Pieri Ludovico (06/2882) 4 7 2 2 2 3 4 9 2 1 0 0 4 2 2 3 4 6 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 5 2 1

Petraglia Emilio (06/2887) 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 10 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Capone Filippo 06/2883 44 89 2,02

Milito Riccardo 06/2884 40 84 2,10

Zaccaria Edoardo 06/2886 40 68 1,70

Chiostri Giacomo 06/2888 44 57 1,30

Pieri Ludovico 06/2882 38 55 1,45

Petraglia Emilio 06/2887 18 27 1,50

Circulillo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cufta Adicj (06/2755) 4 5 4 12 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 11 4 12 4 6 4 12 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 12 4 11

Bazda Almin (06/2955) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 10 4 6 4 7

Palmiero Rudy (06/2546) 0 0 4 5 4 2 0 0 4 1 4 3 0 0 2 0 4 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 3 4 8

Bruno Matteo (06/2731) 4 1 4 3 2 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 1 4 1 4 3 4 0 4 6 0 0 2 2

Klak Kamil (06/2682) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 3 0 0 0 0

Scalcione Matteo (06/2548) 4 1 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chiarucci Andrea (06/2730) 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lorenzetti Samuele (06/2732) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

D'Anna Gianmarco (06/2547) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fazzuoli Alessio (06/2733) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cufta Adicj 06/2755 56 135 2,41

Bazda Almin 06/2955 32 48 1,50

Palmiero Rudy 06/2546 32 27 0,84

Bruno Matteo 06/2731 38 27 0,71

Klak Kamil 06/2682 18 21 1,17

Scalcione Matteo 06/2548 12 6 0,50

Chiarucci Andrea 06/2730 14 6 0,43

Lorenzetti Samuele 06/2732 14 6 0,43

D'Anna Gianmarco 06/2547 4 2 0,50

Fazzuoli Alessio 06/2733 0 0 0,00

Franciacorta Freak

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Geraci Davide (06/2100) 4 12 4 10 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 8 2 5 4 11 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Taccone Tony (06/1646) 1 3 4 7 4 2 4 10 3 7 4 3 3 7 4 9 2 4 4 5 4 8 4 8 2 2 4 6

Grassi Edoardo (06/1289) 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 1 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 2

Fadda Gaspare (06/1890) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 1 0 4 11 4 9 2 3 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 3

Pietroni Nicholas (06/2084) 4 8 4 2 4 1 4 7 1 3 4 6 4 4 2 2 2 2 2 0 4 3 4 5 2 0 4 0

Piovesan Michela (06/2111) 4 8 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Capitani Mattia (06/2846) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Geraci Davide 06/2100 38 85 2,24

Taccone Tony 06/1646 47 81 1,72

Grassi Edoardo 06/1289 44 56 1,27

Fadda Gaspare 06/1890 30 46 1,53

Pietroni Nicholas 06/2084 45 43 0,96

Piovesan Michela 06/2111 12 21 1,75

Capitani Mattia 06/2846 8 7 0,88



Badass Dart Girl

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cecchi  Cristina (06/1402) 4 7 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 2

Zegnani Sara (06/1765) 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 0 4 0 4 1 4 8 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 4

Giovannini  Alessia (06/1764) 2 3 4 7 0 0 4 1 4 2 4 3 4 1 4 2 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 2 4 4

Cecchi Camilla (06/1696) 2 0 0 0 4 3 4 0 4 3 0 0 4 1 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3

Berti Cristina (06/2099) 4 3 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lenzi Asia (06/1694) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cecchi  Cristina 06/1402 36 46 1,28

Zegnani Sara 06/1765 52 42 0,81

Giovannini  Alessia 06/1764 50 40 0,80

Cecchi Camilla 06/1696 46 31 0,67

Berti Cristina 06/2099 20 20 1,00

Lenzi Asia 06/1694 16 13 0,81

Dart Monsters

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Mommi  Sara (06/1288) 2 5 4 10 4 3 4 4 4 8 4 10 4 11 4 10 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 10

Signorini Gianni (06/1815) 4 10 4 6 2 6 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 11 4 10 3 2 0 0 2 3 4 9 4 7 4 12

Carlotti Fabio (06/2267) 2 1 0 0 2 3 1 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 6 2 4 4 3 3 1 2 3 2 3 3 5

Papini Teresa (06/1823) 4 5 2 0 2 4 2 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 4 4 2 2 2 3 4 5 1 3

Carlotti Sofia (06/1396) 0 0 2 3 4 2 3 1 0 0 4 5 4 8 2 0 2 1 4 4 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0

Mangini Andrea (06/2562) 4 3 3 5 2 0 4 1 4 7 2 0 4 10 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0

Valentini Lia (06/1695) 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 2 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mommi  Sara 06/1288 54 107 1,98

Signorini Gianni 06/1815 43 88 2,05

Carlotti Fabio 06/2267 25 32 1,28

Papini Teresa 06/1823 31 31 1,00

Carlotti Sofia 06/1396 29 27 0,93

Mangini Andrea 06/2562 31 26 0,84

Valentini Lia 06/1695 11 10 0,91

I Forti Seven

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Eder Fabian (06/1787) 4 11 0 0 2 6 4 12 2 6 4 12 4 10 2 6 4 8 4 9 4 12 4 11 4 12 4 10

Oliveri Salvatore (06/1660) 4 11 4 8 2 2 4 7 2 6 2 6 4 10 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 10

Mantione Roberto (06/2342) 4 12 4 9 4 11 2 6 2 6 4 12 4 7 4 8 3 6 4 6 4 8 3 8 0 0 4 12

Dimov Ivan (06/1654) 0 0 1 3 4 8 4 10 4 12 2 6 3 5 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 5

De Angelis Flavio (06/1655) 2 2 3 5 4 8 2 5 2 6 0 0 1 2 2 5 1 0 0 0 4 6 1 3 4 9 0 0

Ceccarelli Giulio (06/1831) 2 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Eder Fabian 06/1787 46 125 2,72

Oliveri Salvatore 06/1660 50 113 2,26

Mantione Roberto 06/2342 46 111 2,41

Dimov Ivan 06/1654 28 68 2,43

De Angelis Flavio 06/1655 26 51 1,96

Ceccarelli Giulio 06/1831 28 51 1,82

Tenacious Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Provvedi Dalibor (06/1664) 4 5 4 6 3 7 2 4 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 10 4 12 3 4 4 6 4 5 4 4

Trentacoste Valentina (06/1665) 4 9 2 1 4 9 3 3 2 0 2 0 4 8 4 4 2 1 3 4 4 9 4 2 2 0 4 7

Vecchio Luca (06/2853) 2 5 0 0 4 11 4 1 2 0 4 2 4 6 4 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 3 4 8

Senesi Peter (06/2525) 2 0 4 1 2 0 4 5 2 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 3 7 0 0 4 0 2 4 2 0

Pietrini Simone (06/1283) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 3 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferri Cosimo (06/1287) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pizzichi Samantha (06/2854) 2 1 4 1 2 2 2 2 2 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 2 1

Pizzichi Yuri (06/1496) 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Micheli Noemi (06/2717) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gemmi Gabriele (06/2922) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Provvedi Dalibor 06/1664 48 89 1,85

Trentacoste Valentina 06/1665 44 57 1,30

Vecchio Luca 06/2853 40 43 1,07

Senesi Peter 06/2525 31 19 0,61

Pietrini Simone 06/1283 14 17 1,21

Ferri Cosimo 06/1287 9 11 1,22

Pizzichi Samantha 06/2854 24 10 0,42

Pizzichi Yuri 06/1496 9 8 0,89

Micheli Noemi 06/2717 3 1 0,33

Gemmi Gabriele 06/2922 2 0 0,00


